

July 19, 2022

To,
Department of Corporate Services - Listing
BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001.

Scrip Name: RODIUM Scrip Code: 531822

Re: Disclosure under SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Sub: Submission of newspaper advertisement for transfer of Equity shares to the Investor Education and Protection Fund ("IEPF") Authority

Dear Sir/Madam,

In terms of Regulation 30 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, enclosed herewith are the copies of the newspaper advertisement published in Newspapers - Free Press Journal (English) and Navshakti (Marathi) on July 19, 2022, in accordance with applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the IEPF Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016.

Kindly note that, the Company has also completed the dispatch of physical letters on July 18, 2022 to the concerned shareholders whose dividend remains unpaid/ unclaimed for seven or more consecutive years and whose shares are liable to be transferred to the IEPF authority as per Section 124(6) of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016, as amended from time to time.

This is for your kind information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Rodium Realty Limited

Srishti Raghani

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Mumbai

Encl: A/a

Director-Finani SAHUS

FOI EMPIRE

nply with the applicable TDS prov bers are requested to submit to th requisite documents/declaration: HE DIS OF IN CASE Shares are held date meir Residential Status, Peri 5000/- for the financial year 2022 x at source (TDS)/withhold tax fror in the hands of the members effec If to the provisions of Section 19 Tax on Dividend

14

иу диегу, а тетбег тау зеп te the shares are held in demateri. ctronic Clearing Service or any oth neir bank account details for recei-

ment of members for the paymer Meeting on 21st September, 2022 ir ended 31st March, 2022 subject \2S. 28 to bnabivib land babnami

ividend and Record Date (both days inclusive) for the purpos il remain closed from Wednesday, ents) Regulations, 2015, the Regist i) Rules, 2014 and as per Regula ection 91 of the Act, 2013 read with 1 @nsdl.co.in

m or call on toll free no.: 1800 102 eve manual for Shareholders ava may refer the Frequently Asked

tod to carefully read the instructi er to scrutinize the voting process I General Meeting i.e. Wednesday, Company has appointed Mrs. D te number of votes, the resolution

ed to avail the facility of remote ed by the depositories as on the are recorded in the register of me

barticipate in the AGM but shal Тће тетрег who have cast

lishs oz gniob mott barisd fon az ough VC/OAVM tacility and have vobing@nsdl.co.in for detailed p

bns 099 0201 0081 :.on eett llot renolders available at the t (sDA7) enoticed Questions (FAQs) the notice of AGM posted on the schonically and holds shares as stee of the Company and becom h September, 2022;

If the eligibility to vote through rem llowed thereafter. Kumar Ray-(Borrowers) and Mr. Amrit Lal Gupta, Mr. Amit D

Sureties) to repay the outstanding dues mentioned in the notice The throw amount Rs.3,12,500/- (Rupees Three Lakhs Twelve Thousand time available and other charges till realization with date of receipt

dred Only) and other charges till realization with date of receipt

notice and as the aforesaid Judgment Debtors having failed to

said amount, the undersigned has issued Order of Attachment Dental College 24/2022 and atatched the property described herein in below.

C We Judgment Debtors having failed to repay the amount, the notice is

South: A 17 ven to the Judgment Debtos in particular and the public in general

THE FREE PRESS JOURNAL www.freepressjournal.in MUMBAI | TUESDAY | JULY 19, 2022

CPRØ/A/396

redum

Rodium Realty Ltd

CIN: L85110MH1993PLC206012

Registered Office: 636, 501, X'Cube, Off New Link Road, Andheri (W) Mumbai - 400053

Tel: 022 4231 0800 Fax: 022 4231 0855 Website: www.rodium.net

NOTICE TO THE EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS OF THE COMPANY (For the kind attention of the shareholders of the Company) Transfer of Equity Shares of the Company to Investors **Education and Protection Fund**

This notice is published pursuant to the provisions of the Investors Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016 (the 'Rules") as amended from time to time. The said Rules, read with the provisions of Section 124(6) of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act"), contain provisions for transfer of all equity shares in respect of which dividend remains unpaid or unclaimed for seven consecutive years to Investors Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) Authority in the name of IEPF Suspense Account opened by the Authority.

In compliance with the above, the Company has sent individual communication to all the shareholders concerned, whose shares are liable to be transferred to the above referred IEPF Suspense Account;

The Company has uploaded the full list of such shareholders, who have not encashed their dividends for seven consecutive years from the Financial Year 2014-2015 to 2018-2019 and whose shares are therefore liable for transfer to the IEPF account, on the website of the Company at www.rodium.net.under investor section.

If the Company does not receive any communication from the shareholders, on or before October 19, 2022, the Company shall transfer the shares concerned to the above referred IEPF Suspense account as per the procedure set out in the Rules, without any further notice. All feture benefits including dividends arising on such shares would also be transferred to IEPF

Please note that no claim shall lie against the Company in respect of unclaimed dividend amounts and shares transferred to IEPF pursuant to the said Rules. Shareholders can claim shares and dividend transferred to IEPF by complying due procedure given in the Rules, details of which are also available at www.iepf.gov.in.

The concerned shareholders, holding shares in physical form and whose shares are liable to be transferred to IEPF, may note that the Company would be issuing duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of the original share certificate(s) held by them for the purpose of transfer of shares to IEPF as per Rules and upon such issue, the original share certificate(s) which stand registered in their name will stand automatically cancelled and be deemed nonnegotiable. The shareholders may further note that the details uploaded by the Company on its website should be regarded as sufficient information and shall be deemed adequate notice in respect of issue of the duplicate share certificate(s) by the Company for the purpose of transfer of shares to the IEPF Suspense Account pursuant to the Rules

For any queries on the above, the shareholders may contact the Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, Ws. Cameo Corporate Services Ltd; Unit: RODIUM REALTY LIMITED; Subramanian Building, 5th Floor No.1, Club House Road, Chennal - 600002, Tel: 044-28460390-395, E-mail:investor@cameoindia.com

For Rodium Realty Limited

Srishti Raghani

Company Secretary & Compliance officer

Date: 18.07.2022 Place: Mumbai



Date 12.0 ndersigned Recovery Officer c/o. The City Co-operative Bank Ltd Place: Murhas taken symbolic possession of Flat No-B-101, Maruti Complex, ar Palika Road, Near Rajiv Gandhi vidhyalay, Nilegaon, Nalasopara-

nrale, Palghar-401203, owned by Mr.Mukesh K Ray as described low by virtue of the powers vested under section 156 of the htra Co-operative societies Act 1960, read with Rule 107 of the tra Co-operative societies Act 1961

ment Debtors in particular and the public in general are hereby Lowed not to NOT TO DEAL with the property mentioned above and · Email: Invith said property will be subject to the CHARGE of The City PUBLIC ank Ltd. Mumbai for an amount of Rs.4,02,735/- (Rupees Notice is heights Two Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Five Only) & Empire Induterest thereon

2022ats Pription of the Attached Immovable Property

('Notice'), P-B-101, Maruti Complex, Mahanagar Palika Road, Near, Rajiv framed the andhi vidhyalay, , Nilegaon, Nalasopara- (West), Umrale ,

Palghar-401203 owned by Mr. Mukesh K Ray Is amount 2015 (as all (Mr. Sunil K Galkwad) Circular No followed by

Recovery Officer - empowred by the Registrar of Co-operatie Societies C/o. The City Co-operative Bank Ltd Mumbai.

डंडियन बैंक

13, 2021 at Mumbai

members

of the Con

Notice of

electronic

Transfer

physical co

with vide th

website

www.bseir

Circulars") 02/06/2022



Indian Bank

डलाहाबा**ट**

ALLAHABAD

Stressed Asset Management Branch The Notice Bank Mittal Chember, 7 th Floor, Near Bajaj Bhavan, Nariman Point, Mumbai 21
Maii Id. armbmumbai aindianbank co,in

ANNEXURE-A
APPENDIX-IV-A* [See proviso to rule 8 (6)]

Members on Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitization only. The iconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Annual Ge/2 read with proviso to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) for the purious

for the purification of the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) Members a haractr(s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged charged. September scured Creditor, the possession for properties 1 to 3 of which has been set forth if y the Authorised Officer of Indian Bank, SAM branch, Secured Creditor, will provided bon "As is where is" "As is what is", and Whatever there is "on 26.08.2022 for of AGM (by of amount of Bs. 26.00,28.320.00 [Rupees Twenty Six Crore Twenty through e-fortend Three Hundred Twenty only] as on 31.07.2019 with further through and three Hundred Twenty only] as on 31.07.2019 with further or remot Bank, SAM branch, Secured Creditor, from (Name and address of the connectibe/covarantor). connection/guarantor).

s Stemkor International Private Limited (Borrower Company & Mortgagor). 33, Dheeraj Heritage, S V Road. Santacruz West, Mumbai-400 054

E-AUCTION - SHREE HANUMAN TEXFAB PRIVATE LIMITED

Get prediction sitting at home with Palm Print

Love, romance, sex, family relations, job, wealth, home happiness, house, education, marriage, children, luck, work, honor, sorrow, illness, etc.

R. R. Mishra

Astrologer, Palmist, Numerologist, Vastu & Gems Specialist, Former TV & Press

Whatsapp & Mobile 9820113194

Watch on YouTube: आप और आपका भविष्य

अस्वीकृती

ह्या वर्तमानपत्रांत प्रकाशित झालेल्या कोणत्याही जाहिरातीमध्ये करण्यांत आलेल्या दाव्यांच्या छरेपणा किंवा सत्यतेसाठी नवशक्ति कोणतीही हमी देत नाही. अशा जाहिरातींवर कोणतीही कृती करण्यापूर्वी त्यांनी स्वतः चौकशी करण्याचे किंवा तज्ञांचा सल्ला घेण्याबाबत वाचकांना सुचवण्यांत येते.

ह्या वर्तमानपत्रांत प्रकाशित झालेल्या किंवा अधिकृत वेबसाईटवर ई पेपर मध्ये अपलोड केलेल्या कोणत्याही जाहिरातीमधील कोणत्याही तथाकथित दिशामूल करणाऱ्या किंवा बदनामीकारक मजुकरासाठी किंवा त्यामधील दाव्यांसाठी भारतात किंवा परदेशातील कोणत्याही दिवाणी किंवा फौजदारी विधी न्यायालयात किंवा न्यायाधिकरणात नवशक्तिच्या मुद्रक, प्रकाशक, संपादक आणि प्रोप्रायटर यांना जबाबदार घरता येणार नाही. ते दायित्व सर्वस्वी जाहिरातदारांचे असेल ज्यांमध्ये नवशक्तिची कोणतीही भूमिका असणार नाही.

CHANGE OF NAME

NOTE

Collect the full copy of Newspaper for the submission in passport office.

HAVE CHANGE MY OLD NAME FROM MALAN MACHHINDRANATH GAIKWAD TO NEW NAME SUMAN SAMPAT KAMBALE VIDE AFFIDAVIT CL-101

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM CHAMPSHI SAMAT GALA TO CHAPSI SAMAT GALA AS PER DOCUMENT. CL-110

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM JINESH CHAMPSHI GALA TO JINESH CHAPSI GALA AS PER DOCUMENT. CL-110 A

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM CHANDAN CHAMPSHI GALA TO CHANDAN CHAPSI GALA AS PER DOCUMENT. CL-110 B

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM MUBASHIRA ABDUL MUTHALIB TO MUBASHIRA ABDUL MUTHALIB SHAIKH AS PER DOCUMENTS FOR ALL PURPOSES. CL-120

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM JHAMNANI MANISHA SABHAGCHAND TO DISHA NAVIN PANJWANI AS PER AFFIDAVIT. CL-120 A

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM SAURBH HAMESH KALE TO SAURABH HAMESH KALE AS PER GAZETTE NO M-21196598 CL-130

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM PRAJAKTA YASHVANT SAWANT TO PRAJAKTA YASHWANT SAWANT AS PER DOCUMENTS CL-140

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
EULOGIUS CASTELLINO TO EULOGIUS
THOMAN GASTELLINO AS PER
DOCUMENTS. CL-140 A

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM ISSAC SANTAN FERNANDES TO ISAAC SANTAN FERNANDES AS PER DOCUMENTO. I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FE SHIVAM RAKESH CHHARI TO SHI RAKESHKUMAR JAIN AS DOCUMENTS. CL-1

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FE MUSTAFA MUMTAJ ALI SHAIKH MUSTAFA ALI MUMTAJ ALI SHAIKH PER DOCUMENTS. CL-14

HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM KER MAHESH GALA TO KEWAL MAHESH GO AS PER DOCUMENTS. CL-1

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FR ZEENAT BI KHAN TO ZINATBEE RIZY AHMED SHAIKH AS PER DOCUMEN CL-1

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FR^M RIZWAN AHMED FAZAL AHMED FT RIZWAN AHMED SHAIKH AS FAX DOCUMENTS.

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FIRST REHANABANO ABDUL RAHIM SHAIKH REHANA IMTIYAZ KHAN AS PER DOCUME

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FR RUKHSANA SHAIKH USMAN QURESHIP RUKHSANA ISA QURESHI AS M DOCUMENTS: CL-14

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FR BELABEN HITESH SHAH TO BELA HITI SHAH AS PER DOCUMENTS. CL-14

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FR-PADMASUNDERAN RAMAKRISH POOPPALLIL TO PADMAN RAMAKRISH SUNDERAN AS PER DOCUMENTS. CL-14

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FR. MANGAL KISHOR RIKAME TO KRUT! KISHOR RIKAME AS PER DOCUMENT

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM JOH GURURAJ KADULURI TO JONAS AL KADULURI AS PER DOCUMEN CL-144

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FR DINESHKUMAR BILGURAM YADAV DINESH BILGU YADAV AS F DOCUMENTS. CL-14

HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FRIM MANISHKUMAR ARUNKUMAR PANI TO MANISH ARUNKUMAR PANDEY Id PER DOCUMENTS. CL-14

PER DOCUMENTS.

I SHAHIRUNNISSA HAVE CHANGED ON NAME TO SHAHERUNNISHA Vhe AADHAR NUMBER 5907 6181 55 d CL- of

I JAFER ALI SAYYED HAVE CHANGED at NAME TO ALI JAFAR MUSTAFA SAY 2 VIDE AADHAR NUMBER 5057 7294 534

I SABIR KHAN HAVE CHANGED MY NACH TO SHABIR SHARAFATULLAH KHAN VI AADHAR NUMBER 7668 1469 29

JAIBHA SHAIKH HAVE CHANGED to NAME TO ZEBA SHAIKH VIDE P& NUMBER NOCPS6958J CL-702

I HAVE CHANGE MY NAME FROM JOSPE ASMITA ABHAYKUMAR TO JOSHI ASMIPA ABHAY AS PER AFFIDAVIT CL-all

I, BHAVIK KUMAR DINESHCHANDRA MEH UP CHANGED MY NAME TO BHAV P DINESHCHANDRA MEHTA (VIP) MAHARASHTRA GAZETTE NO M-2263203 DATED: JULY 14-20, 200 CL-Set

I HAVE CHANGED MY SONS NAME FRO^{OP} PRAKTAN SURESH KAMBLE TO PRAKTION ASHVINI KALE AS PER GAZETTE NO. Jon 2249921

नावात बदल

all

nd

दिनाक : १८.०७.२०२२

ठिकाणः मुंबई

"मी कृष्णा पांडे १५ जुलै २०२२ रोज माझे नाव बदलून कृष्णचंद्र पांडे अ प्रतिज्ञापत्र केले आहे. नोटरी एस. ब मुस्तारी, मुंबई यांच्यासमोर शप nts घेतली".

তিইলা State Bank of India

रिटेल अँसेट्स सॅट्रलाईइड प्रोसेसिंग सँटर (आरएसीपीसी) साबन, युनिट क्र. ६०३ आणि ६०४, कोहिनूर सिटी, कमरियल - ।, ६वा पत्रला, किरोल रोड, एलबीएस मागीलगत, कुर्ला पश्चिम, मुंबई - ४०००५०. बुरष्यमी क्र.: २२२५०४६२३४/२२२५०४००३८. ईमेल: racpc.sion@sbl.co.in

कब्जा सुचना (८ (१) नियमान्वये) (स्थावर मिळकती करिता)

च्याअर्थी, निम्मस्वास्त्रीकारांनी स्टेट बँक आर्फ इंडियाच्या प्राधिकृत अधिकारी या नात्याने याद्वारे सुखना देणात येते की, सिक्युरिटायझेशन औंड रिकन्स्ट्रकशन ऑफ फायनान्शिअल असेटस औंड एन्फोर्समेंट ऑफ सिक्युरिटी इंटोस्ट ऑक्ट, २००१ (५४ सन २००२) अन्यये आणि कत्या १३(१२) सहवाचता सिक्युरिटी इंटोस्ट (एम्फोर्समेंट) रून्स, २००२ च्या नियम १ अन्यये प्राप्त अधिकारांचा वापर करून मागणी सुचना जारी करून खालील कर्बदारांचा उद्वेखित रूमेसह पुढील ज्याज, अनुषंगिक खर्च आणि प्रभार या रकसेची परतफेड सदर सुचनेच्या प्राप्तीच्या तारखेपासून ६० दिवसांव करण्यास सांगिवले होते.

रकमेची परतफेड करण्यांत कर्जदार असमर्थ ठरल्याने याद्वारे कर्जदार आणि सर्वसामान्य जनतेला सूचना देण्यात वेते की, निम्नस्वाक्षरीकारांनी येथे खाली वर्णन केलेल्या मिळकतीचा कथ्वा त्यांना सदर ऑक्टरच्या कलम १३(४) सहवाचता सदर ॲक्टरच्या नियम ९ अन्वये प्राप्त अधिकारांचा वापर करून १३ जुलै, २०२२ रोजी घेतला.

विशेषतः कर्जदार आणि सर्वसामन्य जनतेला चाद्वारै इशारा देश्यात येतो की, मिळकतीशी व्यवहार करू नये आणि मिळकतीशी केलेला कोणताही व्यवहार स्टेट बैंक ऑफ इंडिया पास खाली दिलेली रककम आणि त्यावरील व्याज आणि अन्य खर्च या रकमेसाठी घाराअधीन राहील.

स्थानर विकासतीले नर्गाः

कर्जदारांचे नाव	बक्तवाकी रक्कम (ठ.) + ज्याज आणि प्रभार	गहाण मिळकतीचे चर्णम	भागणी सूचना तारीख	सांकेतिक कव्नाची तारीख
श्री. सुधीर पुंजाली शिरसाट	ह.२,४३,४९,५१८/- (रुपये दोन कोटी त्रेचाळीस लाख एकोणपन्नास हजार पाचशे अठरा मात्र)	फ्लॅट क्र. १२०१, १२वा मजला, सोहम इमारत (गांघी मुवन), तैका चाडी, प्लॉट क्र. ८१८, महाराणा नगरकर रोड, माहिम (प), मुंबई- ४०००१६	08.08.7927	१३.०७.२०२२

विनांक : १३.०७.२०२२ ठिकाण : मृंबई सही/-प्राधिकृत अधिकारी स्टेट बँक ऑफ इंडिया



सीआयएनःएल८५११०एमएच१९९३पीएलसी२०६०१२

नोंवणीकृत कार्यालयः६३६, ५०१, एवस 'बयुब, ऑफ न्यु लिंक रोड, अंधेरी (५.), मुंबई-४०० ०५३, दु:०२२-४२३१०८०० फॅक्स : ०२२-४२३१ ०८५५, वेबसाईट : www.rodium.net

कंपनीच्या समभागधारकांना सूचना (कंपनीच्या भागधारकांच्या माहितीसाठी)

इन्व्हेस्टर्स एज्युकेशन अँड प्रोटेक्शन फंड कडे कंपनीच्या समधागांचे हस्तांतरण वेळोवेळी सुधारित इन्व्हेस्टर्स एज्युकेशन अँड प्रोटेक्शन फंड ऑथॉरिटी (अकाऊंटींग, ऑडिट, ट्रान्स्फर अँड रिफंड) रुल्स, २०१६ ("रुल्स") च्या तरतुर्दीनुसार ही सूचना प्रकाशित केलेली आहे. कंपनी अधिनयम, २०१३ ("अधिनियम") च्या कलाम १२४(६) च्या तरतुर्दीमह बाचत सदर रुल्स मध्ये सलग सात वर्ष ज्यांच्या संबंधातील लाभांश प्रदान केलेला नाही किंवा त्यावर दावा केलेला नाही ते सर्व समभाग इन्व्हेस्टर्स एज्युकेशन अँड प्रोटेक्शन फंड (आयर्ड्पीएफ) ऑथॉरिटीकडे आधीरिटीन उघडलेल्या आयर्ड्पीएफ सस्पेन्स अकाऊंटच्या नावात हस्तांतरित करण्याच्या तरतुदी आहेत

वरील तरतुर्दीच्या अनुपालनांत, कंपनीने उपरोक्त आवर्षपीएफ सस्येन्स अकाकंट मध्ये हस्तांतरित होण्यास ज्यांचे शेअसे पात्र ठरले आहेत त्या संबंधित सर्व भागधारकांना तैयक्तिक पत्र पाठवले आहे. वित्तीय वर्ष २०१४-२०१५ पासून २०१८-२०१९ पर्यंत सलग सात वर्षे ज्यांनी त्यांचे लाभांश रोकंड केले नाहीत आणि म्हणून ज्यांचे शेअसं आयर्डपीएफ अकाकंटमध्ये हस्तांतरित होण्यास पात्र उरले आहेत अशा भागधारकांची संपूर्ण सूची कंपनीने कंपनीच्या वेबसाईटवर www.rodium.net वर इन्व्हेस्टर सेक्शन खाली अपलोड केली आहे.

जर कंपनीला १९ ऑक्टोबर, २०२२ रोजी किंवा त्यापूर्वी भागधारकांकडून काहीही कळवण्यात आले नाही तर पुढे कोणतीही सूचना न देता कंपनी रूल्स मध्ये मांडलेल्या प्रक्रियेनुसार उपरोक्केखित आयईपीएफ सस्पन्स अकाऊंट मध्ये संबंधित शेअर्स हस्तांतरित करेल. अशा शेअर्सवर उद्भवणाऱ्या

लाभाशासह सर्व भविष्यातील लाभ सुद्धा आयर्द्गीएफकडे हस्तांतरित केले बातील. कृपया ध्यानांत ठेवावे की, सदर रूस्स नुसार आयर्द्गीएफकडे हस्तांतरित रोजर्स आणि दावा न केलेली लाभांश रक्कम यांच्या संबंधात कंपनी विरुद्ध कोणताही दावा करता येणार नाही. रूल्स मध्ये दिलेल्या प्रक्रियेचे रितसर पालन करून भागधारक आयर्द्गीएफ कडे हस्तांतरित रोजर्स व लाभांश

मागू शकतात, त्याचे तपिशिल www.lepf.gov.ln वर सुद्धा उपलब्ध आहेत.
प्रत्यक्ष स्वरुपांत श्रेअर्स धारण करणाऱ्या आणि ज्यांचे श्रेअर्स आयईपीएफ कडे हस्तांतरित होण्यास
पात्र ठरले आहेत अशा संबंधित भागधारकांनी ध्यानांत ठेवाले की, रुत्स नुसार आयईपीएफ कडे
शेअर्स हस्तांतरित करण्याकरिता त्यांनी धारण केलेल्या मुळ शेअर्स प्रमाणपत्रांच्या बदल्यात कंपनी
नक्कल शेअर प्रमाणपत्रे आरी करेल आणि असे आरी केल्यावर त्यांच्या नावातीं मुळ शेअर
प्रमाणपत्रे आपोआप रह ठरतील आणि अपराक्रम्य असल्याचे गृहित घरले जाईल. भागधारकांनी पुढे
ध्यानांत ठेवाले की, कंपनीकड्स तिच्या वेबसाईटवर अपलोड केलेले तपशींल म्हणके रुल्सनुसार
आयईपीएफ सस्येन्स अकाऊंट मध्ये शेअर्सच्या इस्तांतरणासाठी कंपनींकड्न नक्कल शेअर प्रमाणपत्रे

जारी केली जाण्याच्या संबंधात दिलेली पुरेशी माहिती आणि पर्याप्त सूचना समजावी. वरील प्रकाणी कोणत्याही चौकशांसाठी भागधारक कंपनीचे रजिस्ट्रार अँड शेअर ट्रान्स्फर एजंट, में. कॅप्रिओ कॉपोरेट सर्व्हिस लि., युनिट: रोडियम रिॲल्ट लिमिटेड, सुग्रमणियन बिल्डिंग, ५वा मजला, नं. १, क्लब हाऊस रोड, चेवर्ड-६०० ००२, ट्र:०४४-२८४६०३९०-३९५, ई-मेलः investor@cameoindia.com शी संपर्क साधु शकतात.

रेडियम रिजॅल्टी लिमिटेडसाठी

ा प्रकार हा होता सम्बर्ग न

कंपनी सेक्रेटरी आणि अनुपालन अधिकारी